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Burr/Gordon/Mr gordon.burr@mcgill.ca 198801 56.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 62.00 INFS 609 INFS 691 INFS 645 INFS 660 INFS 609 INFS 660 INFS 645 INFS 641 INFS 609 INFS 691 (Arch. Lit. and Outreach
Lamoureux/Isabelle/Ms isabelle.lamoureux@concordia.ca 201409 6.00 6.00 INFS 679
Kruk/Lidia/Mrs Lidia.kruk@icloud.com 201501 3.00 3.00 INFS 608
Beaulieu/Maxime/M maxime.beaulieu@gmail.com 201509 7.00 1.00 1.00 9.00 INFS 614 INFS 614 INFS 614
Oliveira/Daniela/Mrs daniela.information.oliveira@gmail.com 201509 15.00 1.00 1.00 17.00 INFS 662 INFS 617 INFS 663 INFS 662 INFS 617
Stiglic/Anton/Mr anton.stiglic@mcgill.ca 201501 8.00 1.00 9.00 INFS 629 INFS 629
Zoohorian/Niusha/Ms niushazohourian@gmail.com 201901 1.50 0.50 2.00 INFS 608 (50%) INFS 608
Smith/Christine/Ms christine.smith@mail.mcgill.ca 201901 1.00 1.00
Fournier-Tombs/Eleonore/Ms eleonorefournier@gmail.com 201901 2.00 1.00 3.00 INFS 684 INFS 684
Asadi/Banefsheh banafsheh.asadi@mcgill.ca 201901 1.00 1.00
Wright/Amie aedwright@gmail.com 201909 3.00 1.00 4.00 INFS 619 INFS 619
Jacobs/Christine christine.jacobs@mcgill.ca 202001 1.00 1.00 2.00 INFS 656
Dansereau/Francois francois.dansereau@mcgill.ca 202009 2.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 INFS 642 INFS 642 INFS 642
Yanaky/Richard richard.yanaky@mail.mcgill.ca 202101 2.00 2.00
Hussain/Talib talib.hussain@mcgill.ca 202109 1.00 1.00 2.00 INFS 616
Henderson/Catherine Catherine.Henderson@johnabbott.qc.ca 202201 0.50 1.50 2.00 INFS 649 INFS 608 (50%) INFS 608
Dusablon-Bedard/Nicolas nicolas.bedard2@mcgill.ca 202209 0.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 4.00 INFS 680 INFS 682 INFS 680 INFS 682 INFS 680 INFS 682
Ranj Bar/Amin amin.ranjbar@mcgill.ca 202209 0.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 INFS 683 INFS 681 INFS 683 INFS 683 INFS 681
Da-Ano/Ronrick ronrickarnaiz@gmail.com 202209 0.00 1.00 1.00 INFS 692
Trudeau/Christopher christopher.trudeau@mcgill.ca 202309 0.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 INFS 657 INFS 657
Chadha/Kartikay kartikay.chada@mail.mcgill.ca 202309 0.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 INFS 634 INFS 634
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